GLASS WINE

SPARKLING

Casa Astoria Spumante / Italy
=B TAN) T AT=v T

NATURAL

Today's Natural Wine
RKHOFF 27174
TEUARROED LB REWE L 2 @AY 2 kb 2 R

Glass

Glass

FHoRIA VDD, HEDY TCHELTEVETOTAZy TICEZAL LI »

WHITE

Katharin Hills / Australia / Chardonnary
E X S IVERY I ERVED AN S
REKRDSINIBEARKEKD W

Mastia Soave / Veneto / Garganega,Trebbiano
RATAT VT Uz
Ty Y2 DEROLSBREY ReLrBKRD W

Meander Chenin Blanc / South Africa / Chenin Blanc
ST VR— v aFrv T TV
HROF ) LR AEE, Fix Lnikbwn

RED

Katharin Hills / Australia / Shiraz
FrH#Jr-enrx-vrI7—x
BLITTLEANLZDEL AT Y BEIIOELLHTHEA KDV

Astoria Pinot Nero / Italy / Pinot Nero
TAR)T ¥/ 3u
LR —DF ) RESHICIERSTLH Y AED

Glass
1/2 Bottle

Glass
1/2 Bottle

Glass
1/2 Bottle

Glass
1/2 Bottle

Glass
1/2 Bottle

1,000

Ask

900
2,300

900
2,500

1,000
2,500

900
2,300

900
2,500

RECOMMEND COCKTAIL

Homemade Sangria
BR#EY 7T

1/2 Bottle
Mimosa

1Y

Bellini

Nl —=

COCKTAIL

Original Lemonsour

FYVFALESH T —

Jasmin Gin Tonic
VXYAIVYVE=y 7

HIGHBALL

Dewar’s

Fa7—=

Ichiro’s Malt - Chichibu
AFa—XENF BRI
Hakushu

=E|

Yamazaki

P

BEER

Draft Beer Sapporo Black Label
PyRu- 77 B~

Guinness Extra Stout

FARA LI AT A&7 (330ml)

Corona Extra
apF-F 27 (330ml)

Coedo Brewery Shiro
a7y —+H (333ml)

900
2,300

1,000

1,000

900

900

900

1,100

1,700

1,700

950

950

950

1,000

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

White Strawberry Squash

KIA AR =X Fy o 900
White Peach and Rooibos Sparkling Tea
FtkE VA RRD T4 =A== )7 900
Earl Gray Tea Lemonade
T—NTVLAT4—LEL—F 900
Cranberry Lemonade
7 7vRY—LEL—F 900
Homemade Lemonglass Lemonede
HRHELEV 7 I7ALEL—F 900
Homemade Apple Ginger
HRETy TLI v Y v — 900
Sapporo Premium Alcohol Free
HYwRa e FLITLTLIT—LT Y — (334ml) 800
Coffee / Cafe au Lait
a—k— / A7z A L %700
Espresso Single / Dubble
IAT LY 400 / 600
Cafe Latte / Soy Latte
Hh7x77 ) IATT %750
Oriental Beauty (Green Tea with Lemon and Earl Grey)
FVZVENLE 2 —T 4 — 650
Sereno Blended Tea (Rooibos with Peach and Cherry Blossom)
€L —) LY T4 — 650
Tropical Ceylon Tea
favhrtfarr5q— 650
Lychee Rooibos Tea
TAFNARRT 4 — 650
Cacao & Orange Tea

650

HAF&KIL YT T4 —

SCréno

If you have any food allergy, and if you need help,Please let us know. All prices include tax and are subject to a 10% service charge.

BRTLVLF—%BRHT CHIERBERBERFR ARy T~FRLHK LS vo LREEBHARMIIKIC10% DY — e AR ZTHB W LE T




