

DINNER DRINK

GLASS WINE

SPARKLING

Casa Astoria Spumante / Italy
カーサ・アストリア・スプマンテ

Glass 1,000

NATURAL

Today's Natural Wine
本日のナチュラルワイン

Glass Ask

WHITE

Katharin Hills / Australia / Chardonnay
キャサリン・ヒルズ・シャルドネ

Glass 900
1/2 Bottle 2,300

Mastia Soave / Veneto / Garganega, Trebbiano
マスティア・ソアヴェ

Glass 900
1/2 Bottle 2,500

Meander Chenin Blanc / South Africa / Chenin Blanc
ミアンダー・シュナン・ブラン

Glass 1,000
1/2 Bottle 2,500

RED

Katharin Hills / Australia / Shiraz
キャサリン・ヒルズ・シラーズ

Glass 900
1/2 Bottle 2,300

Astoria Pinot Nero / Italy / Pinot Nero
アストリア・ピノ・ネロ

Glass 900
1/2 Bottle 2,500

RECOMMEND COCKTAIL

Homemade Sangria 自家製サングリア	900
Mimosa ミモザ	1,000
Bellini ベリーニ	1,000

COCKTAIL

Original Lemonsour オリジナルレモンサワー	900
Jasmin Gin Tonic ジャスミンジントニック	900

HIGHBALL

Dewar's デュワーズ	900
Ichiro's Malt - Chichibu イチローズモルト -秩父-	1,100
Hakushu 白州	1,700
Yamazaki 山崎	1,700

BEER

Draft Beer Sapporo Black Label サッポロ・ドラフト・黒ラベル	950
Guinness Extra Stout ギネス・エクストラスタウト (330ml)	950
Corona Extra コロナ・エキストラ (330ml)	950
Coedo Brewery Shiro コエド・ブルワリー・白 (333ml)	1,000

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

White Strawberry Squash ホワイトストロベリースカッシュ	900
White Peach and Rooibos Sparkling Tea 白桃とルイボスのティースパークリング	900
Earl Gray Tea Lemonade アールグレイティーレモネード	900
Cranberry Lemonade クランベリーレモネード	900
Homemade Lemonglass Lemonade 自家製レモングラスレモネード	900
Homemade Apple Ginger 自家製アップルジンジャー	900

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Sapporo Premium Alcohol Free サッポロ・プレミアム・アルコールフリー (334ml)	800
---	-----

KNOTS COFFEE ROASTERS

Coffee / Cafe au Lait コーヒー / カフェオレ	各700
Espresso エスプレッソ	Single / Dubble 400 / 600
Cafe Latte / Soy Latte カフェラテ / ソイラテ	各750

ORIGINAL BLENDED TEA

Oriental Beauty (Green Tea with Lemon and Earl Grey) オリエンタルビューティー	650
Sereno Blended Tea (Rooibos with Peach and Cherry Blossom) セレーノブレンドティー	650
Tropical Ceylon Tea トロピカルセイロンティー	650
Lychee Rooibos Tea ライチルイボスティー	650
Cacao & Orange Tea カカオ&オレンジティー	650